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Representative Kelly Pajala, Co-Chair - KPajala@leg.state.vt.us
Senator Perchlik, Co-Chair - aperchlik@leg.state.vt.us

Sandra Cameron, Director of Public Policy, Vermont School Boards Association -
scameron@vtvsba.org

Matthew DeBlois, Vermont Principals’” Association - mdeblois@anwsd.org

Jess DeCarolis, Director, Agency of Education - Jess.DeCarolis@vermont.gov

Retta Dunlap, President, VT Home Education Network - mountainfoldvt@gmail.com

Christy Gallese, Afterschool Program Representative - cgallese@bsdvt.org

Erin Maguire, Vermont Council of Special Education Administrators - emaguire@ewsd.org

Carrie McDonnell, Afterschool Program Representative - cncdonnell@ewrvsu.org

Heather Moore, Afterschool Program Representative - heather.moore@fnesu.org

Holly Morehouse, Executive Director, Vermont Afterschool, Inc. -
hollymorehouse@vermontafterschool.org

Chelsea Myers, Associate Executive Director, Vermont Superintendents Association -
cmyers@vtvsa.org

Geoffrey Pippenger, Senior Advisor, Department for Children and Families —
Geoffrey.Pippenger@vermont.gov

Mark Tashjian, Council of Independent Schools - mtashjian@burrburton.org

David Woolpy, Executive Director, Vermont Boys and Girls Clubs of Rutland County -
dwoolpy@rutlandbgclub.org
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